QUALSTAR CORPORATION
Tel: 805-583-7744
POWER SUPPLY DESIGN LEADER
N2Power continues to lead the power density race with
its small, high efficiency XL125 DC-DC power supplies.
Our state of the art technology yields a very small
footprint, reduces wasted power, and offers the highest

Series provides up to 90% efficiency in a
power supply. Our unique design reduces energy
consumption and generates less wasted heat. It requires
little forced air cooling, decreases DC loads, increases
reliability and economy of operation.
QUALSTAR CORPORATION
Tel: 805-583-7744
MODEL
PART
NUMBER
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
REGULATION
XL125-05DC 400071-01-5 V1 5
XL125-05DC CS 400070-01-7 V2 12
XL125-12DC 400071-63-5 V1 12
XL125-12DC CS 400070-63-7 V2 12
XL125-15DC 400071-64-3 V1 15
XL125-15DC CS 400070-64-1 V2 12
XL125-24DC 400071-65-0 V1 24
XL125-24DC CS 400070-65-2 V2 12
XL125-48DC 400071-66-8 V1 48
XL125-48DC CS 400070-66-0 V2 12
XL125-54DC 400071-67-6 V1 54
XL125-54DC CS 400070-69-4 V2 12
XL125-56DC 400071-68-4 V1 56
XL125-56DC CS 400070-70-2 V2 12
XL125-1DC 400070-61-1
V1 3.3
V2 5